All Nations Cup (Title Show)

Aachen,

Germany

24 Sep 2016, Mares 7-10 years

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: LATONA 94.03
Colour: Grey

Owner: MOHAMMED

JASSIM AL

GHEMLAS

19.50
16.50
16.00
20.00

2nd Name: SA MINERVA 93.89
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL KHASHAB
ARABIANS
NECK 19.50
LEGS 16.00
\7[eAV/ZB 20.00
3rd Name: FAHERA 92.99 A.S.

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

hui

ECAHO

D.D.

19.50
19.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

D.D.

19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

A.A.

20.00
20.00

19.00
18.50
16.00

20.00

A.A.

19.50
19.50
19.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

S.G.

20.00
20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
20.00

S.G.
20.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

G.A.

19.50
20.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

G.A.

19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

C.V.

19.50
20.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
20.00

C.V.
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50



ath Name: AURA EA 92.64 .S. .D. AA. S.G. G.A. C.V.
Colour: Grey
Owner: EQUUS
ARABIANS

5th Name: WIEZA 92.64
MARC'A
Colour: Bay
Owner: STADNINA
KONI MICHALOW

6th Name: MAGIC MA 91.81
CHERIE
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHIRAA
STABLES

7th Name: PARMANA 91.81
Colour: Grey
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD




8th

9th

10th

11th

12

Name: AL INAYA
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL HAMBRA
ARABIANS

Name: PAEMA
Colour: Grey
Owner: LECH
BLASZCZYK

Name: ALTA
Colour: Grey
Owner: EL-JAHARA
ARABIANS

Name: ZSA-ZSA
BINT SALAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: TUCANA
ARABIANS

Name: KLASSIC
HARMONY MlI
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHAQAB
STUD

90.97

90.63

90.63

90.49

19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
17.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00



13 Name: FATEMAT AL No detailed scorecard available
NAIF

Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

D.D. = Doug Dahmen, US

A.A. = Fabio Alberto Amorosino, BR

S.G. = Silvia Garde - Ehlert, DE

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

C.V. = Cristina Valdés y Colon de Carvajal, ES
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